INDEPENDENT WHOLESALE WELDING SUPPLY
Ph: 02 8834 2400   Fax: 02 8834 2498   Email: iwws@iwws.net   Website: www.iwws.net
SW-320
SW-450
SW-320SA
Silver brazed copper construction - which increases electrical current capacity and dissipates heat most
effi ciently giving long trouble free performance.
Resilient high temperature silicone rubber - insulation with high dialectic properties prevent “HF” current

HIGH PERFORMANCE TIG
WELDING TORCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SW-320 & SW320SA Deluxe Torch
Package Includes:
Torch body, handle, over braided rubber
hoses and power cable assembly, premium
leather cable cover, 3/32 x 7” tungsten
electrode, all back cap
SW-450 Deluxe Torch Package Includes:
Torch body, handle, over braided rubber
hoses and power cable assembly, premium
leather cable cover, 1/8” collet and collet
body, #8 alumina nozzle, 1/8” x 7” tungsten
electrode, both back caps.
SW-320 Delux Torch Package
SW-320-12DX 12½ ft. Torch Package
SW-320-25DX 25 ft. Torch Package
SW-320SA Delux Torch Package
SW-320SA-12DX 12½ ft. Torch Package
SW-320SA-25DX 25 ft. Torch Package
SW-450 Delux Torch Package
SW-450-12DX 12½ ft. Torch Package
SW-450-25DX 25 ft. Torch Package
CSMF2015